

diverse articole

I.D.: 74421588

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 601,44 RON - 601,44 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta 4133638053936 TABLA ZINCATA 0.4 2mx1m 2,000 BUC 63,03 126,06 5946000503453 DISC DEBITAT 230X2X22.2 3040.1 2,000 BUC 10,92 21,84 297 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 SUPERTIT FIN 4,500 KG 29,41 132,35 6424829434022 NITURI POP AL 4X9.6MM 50BUC 43-402 1,000 BUC 4,20 4,20 6424829434022 NITURI POP AL 4X9.6MM 50BUC 43-402 1,000 BUC 4,20 4,20 4000146378403 CHEIE TUBULARA 10MM 1/4 3784-10 1,000 BUC 15,13 15,13 5903755770400 BURGHIU METAL 4.0MM 77040 2,000 BUC 4,20 8,40 6421000042885 RACORD MONOC ERMETIQ NS 38 L50 ER-RS338-5017 2,000 BUC 8,40 16,80 8424902324804 RACORD APA IE 50CM 1/2 10X1X35 4,000 BUC 7,56 30,24 268 SURUB TABLA 6.3X38 7504K 500B=4.554KG SAIBA MET 0,872 KG 31,93 27,84 6424829437054 CLESTE POPNITURI PREMIUM 250MM 43-705 1,000 BUC 51,26 51,26 2100000075799 SURUB 7504K+SAIBA EPDM 6.3X50 2,530 KG 31,93 80,78 8595580560201 TEAVA SCURGERE 5/4-40/32+VENTIL SITA A75+A31 4,000 BUC 11,76 47,04 8710439022017 BISON SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML 1591319 423005 2,000 BUC 17,65 35,30 601,44
